
とうろく　Ｎｏ．

（フリガナ）

（フリガナ）

●「いっぽ」を　どこで　しりましたか？ ●「いっぽ」まで　どうやって　きますか？

　　(1つだけ　えらんで　ください) 　　(1つだけ　えらんで　ください)

　1　し・くの　おしらせ、チラシ 　1　あるいて

　2　し・くの　ホームページ 　2　じてんしゃ

　3　くやくしょ・ふくしほけんセンターのしょうかい 　3　バス

　4　「いっぽ」の ホームページ 　4　でんしゃ

　5　ともだち・しりあいから 　5　くるま

　6　そのほかの　じょうほうし 　6　そのほか　(　　　　　　　　　　　　)

　7　いっぽのまえを　とおった

　8　そのほか　(　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　)

　

Ｎｏ．

Phone No.

●How did you know  "IPPO''? (choose one) ●The main transportation to "IPPO''

　1　Public information paper, the handbill of 　　(choose one)

     a city/the ward. 　1　on foot

　2　The homepage of a city/the ward 　2　by bicycle

　3　The introduction of the ward office/ 　3　by bus

      welfare health center 　4　by train

　4　The homepage of "IPPO'' 　5　by car

　5　From a friend / an acquaintance 　6　Others (　　　　　　　　　　　　　　)

　6　Private information magazine

　7　When you passed IPPO and knew it.

　8　Others　(　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　)

　   distinguished indivisually.

　※In case of using your status on using IPPO as statistics, we only utilize your data by processing personal information to data which can't be 

A name of
child

　※We use this personal information only when you are using this facility and for the purpose of gathering statistics on the use of  IPPO.

boy /girl

M/F
　　　　　(　　　　　)

address

〒　　　　　　-

Yokohama-shi　　　　　　ward

mother or
father's full

name

Staff ：

  Registration of Sibling       Y　/　N

＜For staff use＞

　　　　　　　　みどりく　ちいき　こそだて　しえん　きょてん　いっぽ

　　　　　　　りようしゃ　とうろく　もうしこみしょ
ねん　　 　がつ　　　 にち　とうろく

〒　　　　　　-

じゅうしょ

こどもの
なまえ

おやの
なまえ

こどもの
うまれた

ひ
　　　ねん　　　がつ　　　にち

　　　　　(　　　　　)

よこはまし　　　　　　　く

でんわ
ばんごう

おとこ・

おんな

おとこ・

おんな

   　　Ｒｅｇｉｓｔｒａｔｉｏｎ　Ｆｏｒｍ
Date          /           /           

The date
of birth

/         /

  きょうだいの　とうろく　　あり　・　なし

＜スタッフ記入欄＞

入力者 ：

　※利用状況などを統計的資料として使用する場合は、個人を識別する情報を含まないデータに加工した上で活用させていただきます。

　　利用するものです。

　※ご記入いただいた個人情報は、緑区地域子育て支援拠点いっぽにおいて利用受付等のサービス、および　ご利用に関する統計処理のみに

               Midori Ward Child Nurturing Support Center "IPPO''




